
Wednesday 	 July 11	 Deferred Compensation Overview

Wednesday 	 July 25	 Understanding Your Plan Investments

Wednesday 	 August 8	 Retirement Distribution Strategies

Wednesday 	 August 22	 Steps to Financial Security

Wednesday 	 September 5	 Deferred Compensation Oveview

Wednesday 	 September 19	 Understanding Your Plan Investments

Wednesday 	 October 3	 Retirement Distribution Strategies

Wednesday 	 October 17	 Steps to Financial Security

Wednesday 	 November 14	 Deferred Compensation Overview

Wednesday 	 November 21	 Understanding Your Plan Investments

Wednesday 	 December 5	 Retirement Distribution Strategies

UpCounty Center Noon-1pm

One-on-one meetings with an ING representative are  

also available on the dates shown above at the specified 

location. Call the Plan’s On-Site Representative at 

240.777.5054 or visit www.montgomerycountymd.gov/bit 

and click on Investment Education, ING to schedule  

an appointment.

Tuesday	 July 17	 Steps to Financial Security

Tuesday	 July 24	 Retirement Distribution Strategies

Monday	 August 6	 Understanding Your Plan Investments

Tuesday	 August 14	 Deferred Compensation Overview

Tuesday	 August 21	 Understanding Your Plan Investments

Tuesday	 September 11	 Retirement Distribution Strategies

Tuesday	 September 18	 Understanding Your Plan Investments

Tuesday	 September 25	 Deferred Compensation Overview

Tuesday	 October 2	 Steps to Financial Security

Tuesday	 October 9	 Understanding Your Plan Investments

Tuesday	 October 16	 Retirement Distribution Strategies

Tuesday	 October 23	 Understanding Your Plan Investments

Tuesday	 November 6	 Deferred Compensation Overview

Tuesday	 November 13	 Steps to Financial Security

Tuesday	 November 20	 Retirement Distribution Strategies

Tuesday	 December 4	 Understanding Your Plan Investments

Tuesday	 December 11	 Deferred Compensation Oveview

Wednesday	 December 19	 Retirement Distribution Strategies

EOB Auditorium Noon-1pm

T H E  M O N T G O M E R Y  C O U N T Y  D E F E R R E D  C O M P E N S A T I O N  P L A N

JULY – DECEMBER 2012

Seminars
Retirement Planning 
   & Investing

For more information, to reserve a space at a seminar, or to schedule a one-on-one meeting:
	 •	 Call the Plan’s on-site representative, Steve Wright, at 240.777.5054.
	 •	 Or register at www.montgomerycountymd.gov/bit. Click on Investment Education, ING.
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